BL-4150

BL-4170

BL-4185

BL-4160

BL-4180

SPINNER BUTTONS
ITEM SIZE 100 250 500
BL-4150 2-1/4” Round 163 1.03 0.83
BL-4160 2-1/2" Round 167 1.06 0.86
BL-4170 3" Round 175 115 0.94
BL-4180 3-1/2" Round 190 128 1.08
BL-4185 4" Round 209 147 125
BL-4190 6" Round 342 275 253
FULL COLOR

www.venturaline.com

SPINNER
BUTTONS

CONSTRUCTION:
Our Spinner Buttons feature a full
safety pin attachment standard and use a
metal shell and a metal backing (6" round
uses a cardboard easel backing) comes
with a 1 7/8” or 2 %" spinner depending
on size of button ordered. Spinner Col-
ors: Green, White, Black and Red.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Prices shown include full color
printing. Add one set-up of $50.00(v).
No additional set-ups on exact
reorders!

PROOFING:

Color email proofs at no charge.
Pre-production product samples are
$30.00(V) plus die charge. Allow 3-5
working days. Upon approval no other
set-up charge will apply.

PRINTING METHOD:

Digital Offset.

PACKAGING:
Bulk packed in poly bags. For individual
poly bags add $0.05(v) each.

PRODUCTION TIME:
Normal production time is 8 working
days.

1000
0.72
0.75
0.83
0.97
1.14
2.38

2500
0.65
0.68
0.76
0.89
1.07
2.28

Please see website for current prices.

BL-4190

5000
0.63
0.65
0.73
0.85
1.03
221

6C




