BL-4150



BL-4160







BL-4185

Palm Beach County Ext. – UF/IFAS Tel: 561-233-1742

Jump like a kangaroo

Dance like a peacock

March like



BL-4190

SPINNER BUTTONS							
ITEM	SIZE	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
BL-4150	2-1/4" Round	1.63	1.03	0.83	0.72	0.65	0.63
BL-4160	2-1/2" Round	1.67	1.06	0.86	0.75	0.68	0.65
BL-4170	3" Round	1.75	1.15	0.94	0.83	0.76	0.73
BL-4180	3-1/2" Round	1.90	1.28	1.08	0.97	0.89	0.85
BL-4185	4" Round	2.09	1.47	1.25	1.14	1.07	1.03
BL-4190	6" Round	3.42	2.75	2.53	2.38	2.28	2.21
FULL COLOR							6C

SPINNER

CONSTRUCTION: Our Spinner Buttons feature a full safety pin attachment standard and use a metal shell and a metal backing (6" round uses a cardboard easel backing) comes with a 1 7/8" or 2 ¼" spinner depending on size of button ordered. Spinner Colors: Green, White, Black and Red.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

Prices shown include full color printing. Add one set-up of \$50.00(v). No additional set-ups on exact reorders!

PROOFING:

Color email proofs at no charge. Pre-production product samples are \$30.00(V) plus die charge. Allow 3-5 working days. Upon approval no other set-up charge will apply.

PRINTING METHOD:Digital Offset.

PACKAGING:

Bulk packed in poly bags. For individual poly bags add \$0.05(v) each.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working days.